
2017

TOTAL 13 0 39 33

DATE jour cumul jour cumul saumon truite saumon truite

20-oct 0 187 8 369 / / / /

19-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

18-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

17-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

16-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

15-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

14-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

13-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

12-oct 0 187 0 361 / / / /

11-oct 0 187 25 361 / / / /

10-oct 0 187 0 336 / / / /

09-oct 0 187 4 336 / / / /

08-oct 0 187 1 332 / / / /

07-oct 0 187 0 331 / / / /

06-oct 0 187 8 331 / / / /

05-oct 0 187 4 323 / / / /

04-oct 0 187 0 319 / / / /

03-oct 0 187 3 319 / / / /

02-oct 0 187 0 316 / / / /

01-oct 0 187 0 316 / / / /

30-sept 0 187 0 316  / / / /

29-sept 0 187 2 316 / / / /

28-sept 0 187 5 314 / / / /

27-sept 0 187 6 309 / / / /

26-sept 0 187 6 303 / / / /

25-sept 0 187 3 297 / / / /

24-sept 0 187 0 294 / / / /

23-sept 1 187 4 294 / / / /

22-sept 3 186 19 290 / / / /

21-sept 0 183 7 271 / / / /

20-sept 0 183 29 264 / / / /

19-sept 0 183 18 235 / / / /

18-sept 1 183 5 217 / / / /

17-sept 0 182 0 212 / / / /

16-sept 0 182 3 212 / / / /

15-sept 1 182 9 209 0 0 3 2

14-sept 0 181 3 200 0 0 1 2

13-sept 0 181 2 197 0 0 2 0

12-sept 0 181 4 195 0 0 0 0

Statistiques 2017 Rivière-à-Mars

SAUMON TRUITE CAPTURE REMISE

187 369



11-sept 2 181 1 191 0 0 0 0

10-sept 0 179 5 190 0 0 0 0

09-sept 0 179 42 185 0 0 0 0

08-sept 2 179 11 143 1 0 1 1

07-sept 1 177 5 132 0 0 0 0

06-sept 1 176 7 127 0 0 0 3

05-sept 0 175 4 120 0 0 0 0

04-sept 0 175 4 116 0 0 2 1

03-sept 0 175 0 112 0 0 0 0

02-sept 0 175 0 112 0 0 0 0

01-sept 0 175 0 112 0 0 0 0

31 aout 0 175 11 112 0 0 0 0

30 aout 0 175 2 101 0 0 0 0

29 aout 0 175 0 99 0 0 0 0

28 aout 0 175 0 99 0 0 0 0

27 aout 0 175 1 99 0 0 0 0

26 aout 0 175 0 98 1 0 1 0

25 aout 0 175 0 98 1 0 0 0

24 aout 0 175 1 98 0 0 0 0

23 aout 3 175 1 97 0 0 0 0

22 aout 2 172 3 96 0 0 0 0

21 aout 1 170 4 93 0 0 0 0

20 aout 1 169 0 89 0 0 0 0

19 aout 1 168 0 89 0 0 0 1

18 aout 0 167 0 89 0 0 0 0

17 aout 0 167 2 89 0 0 0 0

16 aout 1 167 3 87 1 0 1 1

15 aout 8 166 18 84 1 0 0 0

14 aout 0 158 0 66 0 0 0 0

13 aout 0 158 4 66 0 0 0 0

12 aout 2 158 3 62 0 0 1 0

11 aout 2 156 2 59 0 0 0 0

10 aout 0 154 0 57 0 0 0 0

9 aout 0 154 0 57 0 0 0 0

8 aout 4 154 1 57 0 0 1 0

7 aout 1 150 0 56 0 0 0 1

6 aout 3 149 1 56 1 0 1 0

5 aout 3 146 4 55 0 0 0 1

4 aout 1 143 1 51 0 0 1 0

3 aout 6 142 4 50 1 0 0 0

2 aout 1 136 0 46 0 0 0 0

1 aout 0 135 0 46 0 0 0 0

31-juil 3 135 3 46 1 0 0 3

30-juil 0 132 0 43 0 0 0 0



29-juil 4 132 4 43 3 0 2 0

28-juil 0 128 0 39 0 0 0 0

27-juil 1 128 8 39 0 0 1 0

26-juil 0 127 1 31 0 0 0 2

25-juil 1 127 0 30 0 0 0 1

24-juil 0 126 0 30 0 0 1 0

23-juil 0 126 0 30 0 0 0 0

22-juil 2 126 2 30 0 0 0 0

21-juil 1 124 1 28 0 0 1 1

20-juil 2 123 0 27 0 0 1 0

19-juil 11 121 4 27 0 0 0 0

18-juil 4 109 0 23 0 0 0 0

17-juil 2 105 3 23 0 0 0 1

16-juil 5 103 0 20 0 0 0 1

15-juil 3 98 2 20 0 0 1 9

14-juil 5 95 0 18 0 0 2 0

13-juil 3 90 0 18 0 0 1 0

12-juil 3 87 1 18 0 0 0 0

11-juil 2 84 4 17 0 0 1 0

10-juil 5 82 2 13 0 0 0 0

09-juil 4 77 2 11 0 0 2 0

08-juil 12 73 1 9 0 0 0 1

07-juil 11 61 2 8 0 0 0 0

06-juil 1 50 0 6 0 0 0 0

05-juil 1 49 0 6 1 0 0 0

04-juil 5 48 0 6 0 0 0 0

03-juil 6 43 1 6 0 0 1 0

02-juil 1 37 0 5 0 0 1 0

01-juil 4 36 0 5 0 0 1 2

30-juin 5 32 0 5 0 0 1 0

29-juin 4 27 0 5 0 0 0 0

28-juin 0 23 0 5 0 0 2 0

27-juin 3 23 3 5 0 0 3 3

26-juin 1 20 0 2 0 0 0 0

25-juin 0 19 0 2 0 0 1 0

24-juin 1 19 0 2 0 0 1 0

23-juin 1 18 0 2 0 0 2 0

22-juin 2 17 0 2 0 0 0 0

21-juin 1 15 0 2 0 0 0 0

20-juin 1 14 0 2 0 0 0 0

19-juin 4 13 2 2 0 0 0 1

18-juin 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 0

17-juin 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1

16-juin 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0



15-juin 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

14-juin 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

13-juin 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

12-juin  0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 juin   0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

10-juin  1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 juin   1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 juin   0  0   0   0  0 0  0   0 

7 juin   0  0  0  0  0 0 0  0 

6 juin   0 0  0   0  0 0   0   0 


